
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           

 
Thursday, 07 September 2023 

Dear Parents/Carers 
 
Please find attached dates for your diaries, the below dates can also be found on our latest newsletter. 
 
Mon 11 Sept - EYFS in full time  
Tues 12 Sept - EYFS phonics/reading mtg to parents 9.10am - information to follow 
Weds 13 Sept Robins & Kestrels Welcome meetings 2.45pm - information to follow 
Thurs 14 Sept KF & WP Welcome meetings 2.45pm - information to follow 
Weds 20 Sept Otters, Sq and HH Welcome meetings 2.45pm - information to follow 
Thur 21 Sept - Year 2 trip to Walton on the Naze  
Mon 16 Oct - EYFS, Y1 & Yr2 Individual photos  
Weds 18 Oct - Yr 1 phonics workshop (parents invited to see a session) 9.10  
Mon 23 Oct - Half term  
Mon 30 Oct - Non Pupil Day  
Week beginning 6th Nov Parents evenings (Termly Learning Reviews) 
Tues 14 Nov EYFS phonics workshop (parents to see a session) 9.00am  
Wednesday 15th EYFS phonics workshop (parents to see a session) 9.00am  
Fri 17 Nov - Spots and Stripes - Children in Need – Information to follow 
Weds 22 Nov Yr 2 Maths workshop (parents to see a session) 9.00am 
Thurs 23 Nov Yr 2 Maths workshop (parents to see a session) 9.00am  
Weds 29 Nov EYFS Stay and Play 9.00am  
Thurs 7 Dec Christmas Dinner and Jumper day  
Fri 8 Dec – Non Pupil Day   
Mon 11 Dec - Yr 2 Carols 2.15pm  
Tues 12 Dec - EYFS nativity 9.10am  
Weds 13 Dec - EYFS nativity 2.15pm  
Thurs 14 Dec - Yr 1 Carols 2.15pm  
Fri 15 Dec - Christmas Craft day  
Mon 18 Dec - Nursery singing  
Weds 20 Last day of term 
Thur 4 Jan - First Day of Term 
 

Kind regards, 

 
Lisa Christian 
Headteacher 

     
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Headteacher; 

Mrs Lisa Christian 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

      

     

John Ray Infant School 
“learning together, aiming high, proud to be ourselves” 

 

          Notley Road, Braintree, Essex, CM7 1HL 

          Telephone:         01376 323071 

          Email:                 enquiries@johnrayinfants.essex.sch.uk 

 


